Ob6opyaoBaHue
tprpmMbl H

Putzmeister

Crartopsl u poropsi DS

TexHuuyeckue XapaKTCPUCTUKH

Twun:

[Tpou3Boa-cTh (JI/MUH):

n/muH npu 100 o6/munl1(75 % KII ):

IIBer:

Teeprocts (‘mio Lopy):

Makc. gpakius (Mm):

Jasn. momauu (6ap):

Jmuaa/ @ cratop (MM):

JmiHa potopa 6e3 nandsr (MM):
VcnonHeHue rojoBKH poTopa:
Cratop Aprt. Ne:

Porop Apt. Ne:

Cpok nocraBku
Croumocts ¢ HIC

JdomoaHuTteabHass vHpopManus

D5

40

7,80
KOPUYHEBBII
72

4

20

270/90
320

HImun

071 011.002
071 234.009

DS knporkni

D5

40

7,8
KOPUYHEBBII
63

4

20

270/90

320

I
610494
11071 234.009

000 "CTPOUTEXHUKA" opurmansusiii gunep Atlas Copco Russia

Ortnenenne CTpOHTeJ’[LHOﬁ TCXHUKHW U HABCCHOI'O O60py,[IOBaHI/IH

Tenedon: 8 (800) 700-85-33
E-mail: info@atlas-stt.ru

http://atlas-stt.ru



